2 0 B 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
MODEL
NUMBER
HOW TO ORDER
Example: A T-205 8” Burner with 4 Rows of porting
would be:
2 0 B 0 1 1 - 4 0 0 0
ROWS OF
PORTING
(1 - 5)
Cost effective and designed for use in
limited space applications requiring
concentrated heat patterns, the Cast Iron
Ribbon Burners offered by Carlisle provide a
wide range of flexibility with respect to
capacities, flame patterns, and sizes.  The
stainless steel crimped ribbon port
construction consistently produces a
balanced flame over a wide range of flame
patterns.  The burner bodies are constructed
of cast iron.  It is available in flame spaces
from 2” to 12” long.  It is important to note
that the flame space does not reflect the
burner’s overall length.  The Cast Iron
Ribbon Burner can be used with a mixture
of natural gas, propane, or mixed gas and
air.  Use of these burners with oxygen is not
recommended.
The Cast Iron Ribbon Burners offered by
Carlisle are pre-mixed.  As with any pre-mixed
burner, be sure to use the proper equipment:
       Mixers-               Bulletins 16E, 17C, 17D
       Controls-           Bulletins 16A, 16E
       Safety-                Bulletins 18A, 18B
BULLETIN REFERENCES
 FLAME
SPACE
 MODEL
NUMBER
BURNER BODY
STYLE
01 T-208 6” A
02 T-20 8” A
03 T-207 10” A
04 T-206 12” A
05 T-204 2 1/4” B
06 T-202 3 1/4” B
07 T-205-4 4” B
08 T-205-5 5” B
09 T-205-6 6” B
10 T-205-7 7” B
11 T-205-8 8” B
12 T-205-9 9” B
13 T-205-10 10” B
14 T-205-11 11” B
15 T-205-12 12” B
T-205 12” Burner with 3 Rows of Porting
20B015-3000
CAST IRON RIBBON BURNERS
Carlisle Machine Works, Inc.,
P.O. Box 746, 412 S. Wade Blvd., Bldg. #5, Millville, NJ  08332
Phone:  (800) 922 - 1167      Fax:  (856) 825 - 5510
     Web Site:  www.carlislemachine.com        E-Mail:  carlisle@carlislemachine.com
20B
BULLETIN
CAT-20B-1
T-208 6” Burner with 1 Row of
Porting
There are two body styles in this series.  The differences between